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No. ofSheep ou
April 30, April 30,

1908. 1909.

Amubi County—continued.
Hamilton, Peter, Culverden
Hampton, A. J., Culverden
Hampton, David, Culverden
Hare, W. E., Culverden
Hart, J. P., Witiau
Harland, Thomas, Rotherham
Hayes, Mrs. John, Hurunui
Henshaw, George, Culverden
Herlihy, M., Culverden
Highsted, Stephen, Rotherham
Hood, R. W., Hanmer Springe
Hore, J., Rotherham
Hunter, D. W., Culverden
Iverach, P., Waiau
Jackson, J S., Waiau
Jeff, R. H. A., Amberley
Jelf, George, Rotherham
Johnston and Fox, Hossack Run, Hanmer..
Jones,E., Rotherham
Kennedy, J. J., Waiau
Kennedy, Patrick, Culverden
Kilpatrick, James, Rotherham
Larcomble, W. J., Jollies Pass, Hanmer
Latter, L. 0., Cloudy Range, Waiau
Lee, J., jun., Waiau
Lewie, W. D., Montrose, Culverden
Little, J., Waiau
Lunn, Horace, Waiau
Lyford, Laxon, Waiau
Macfarlane, A., Achray, Rotherham
Macfarlane, Alexander, Mount Stewart,

Waiau
Macfarlane, D. D., Lyndon, Waiau
Macfarlane, Walter, Kaiwarra, Culverden ...
Mannion, T., Lyndon, Waiau
Mathieson, Alexander, Hanmer
McDonald, A., Waiau
McKie, John T., Waiau
McKie. Mrs. C., Waiau
McGillicuddy, Dan, Culverden
McLelland, James, Hurunui
McRae, G-. W. (Executors of), G-lene of Tekoa,

Christchurch
Mitchell, W. N., Waiau
Mowat, Alexander, Rotherham
Mulccck, E., Cashmere Hills, Christchurch
Netting, Cliarlee, Waiau
Newton, John G, " Lyndon," Waiau
Northeote, F. and J., Highfield, Waiau
N.Z. Loan and M.A. Co., St. Helen's, Hanmer

Springe
N.Z. Loan and M.A. Co., Clarence, Hanmer

Springe
N.Z. Loan and M.A. Co., Acheron, Hanmer

Springe
Oliver, L. M., Rotherham
O'Malley, F. J.,Rotherham
Parsons, F. J. D.,Waiau
Peach, T., Waiau
Pettigrew, K., Waiau
Polhill, W. &., Culverden
Popplewell, George, Rotherham
Pratt Bros., St. James, Hanmer
Pulley, L. J., Barcaldine, Waiau
Reid, Mrs. E., Culverden
Richards and Marr, Waiau
Rinaldi, Edward, Waiau
Roberts, Edward, Rotherham
Rountree, A. W., Waiau
Rutherford, Duncan, GHynn Wye, Culverden
Rutherford, Duncan, Leslie Hills, Culverden
Rutherford, W. O., Montrose, Culverden ,..
Rutherford, W. T., Sherwood, Waiau
Rutherford, W. T., Waiau
Sanderson, J. 0., Rotherham
Sansom, Gk B., Waiau
Scanlan, John, Waiau
Scott, J. E., Hanmer
Sharpe, G. H., Culverden
Shilton, D. C, Rotherham
8malley, A. E., Waiau
Smellie, J. T., Lavercost, Waiau
Smith, W. J., Waiau

3033
254

612
220

20
305

756
1027
7694

1574
677

143
45

6340
1630
460

2533
735
800

10950
6666

14244
3521

963
32
38

591
762

20374

649
536

2490
669

Nil
260
662

1730
558
329

30
324
546
614

1454
Nil
327

6502
1216
668
740
133
36

5824
1713
360

2602
|644
f'799
13273
6025

14997
4034

785
102
86

630
906
475
357

19982

160
1048
3500
437

183
1490
3390
439
915

13930
1041

13584
3070

26391 29334

15800 14000

1089
210
561

5412
685

2005

1764
55

589
5268
570

1730
610

26397
3718
472
838
493
869
455

20265
17820
21440

1860
733

4527
379
683

1119
781
619

2118
2871

700

26433
266g
993
538

431
20785
17533
20199

1872
755

520
686

600
1893
2288

729

No. ofSheepon
April30,

1908.
April 30,

1909.

Amubi County—continued.
Storer, Henry, Waiau
Sutherland, J. G., Culverden
Swaney, John, Culverden
Thompson, Joseph, Culverden
Thomson, A. J.,Rotherham
Thomson, T. G., Hanmer
Travers, Frank, Culverden
Tutton, A. E , Waiau
Webb, E. C, Waiau
Wilkin, F., Waiau
Williamson, R., Rotherham
Wilson, Thomas, Waiau
Wright, Henry, Lyndon, Waiau

52&
1116

1526

286
14162
2215
962
110

1883
1152

447'
Nil
402
Nil
466
771
455

14000
2565
1211
152

1719
827

435,742 457,566

CHEVIOT COUNTY
(In North Canterbury Subdivision).

Archibald, David, Cheviot
Auld, John, Cheviot
Bainbridge, William, jun., Cheviot
Bainbridge, W\, sen., Cheviot
Barker, L., Ethelton
Barnes, Charles, Cheviot
Barnes, George, Spotswood
Barnee, J. T., Spotswood
Beckett, Isaac, Spotswood
Bosomworth, Mrs. Amelia, Cheviot
Bradley, Louis, Cheviot
Brown, D., Cheviot
Bruce, William, Cheviot
Butt, H., Cheviot
Campbell, Lady, Cheviot
Chapman, John O., Cheviot
Childs, F. G., Cheviot
Childs, P., PortRobinson
Chisholm, D., Spotswood
Chisholm, D., Spotswood
Coakley, Mrs. Mary, Cheviot
Collins, John, Cheviot
Cooper, James, Cheviot
Costello, M., Domett
Craighead, A., jun., Cheviot
Craighead, A., sen., Cheviot
Crampton, G. W., Cheviot
Crampton, M. H., Domett
Dalgety, William, Cheviot
Dalton, P., Cheviot
Daly, C, Port Robinson
Daly, W. B., Port Robinson
Denton, A. E., Domett
Denton, A. E., Stoneyhurst, Domett
Denton, L. F., Domett
Down, A. A., Cheviot
Downs, Thomas J., Spotswood
Downing, O. E., Cheviot
Egan, Edward, Domett
Elliott, G., Cheviot
Evans, A. E., Spotswood
Evans, John, Spotswood
Fitzpatrick, J., Cheviot
Fitzsimmone, H., Cheviot
Fitzsimmons, H., Cheviot
Flaherty, Martin, Cheviot
Fleming, John, Cheviot
Fleming, John, Cheviot
Francis, N., Cheviot
Forbes, G. W., Cheviot
Forsyth, J., Port Robinson
Forsyth, Thomas, Cheviot
Fraser, James, Spotswood
Gee, T., Cheviot
Geeson, Mrs. Ann, Domett
Gel], P. T., Domett
Gibson, Edward, Cheviot
Gibson, J., Cheviot
Giles, E. D., Mount Parnassus, Cheviot
Gillies, T., Domett
Gills, C., Spotswood
Hannah, W., Domett
Hansen, J. N., Spotswood
Harrison, A., Spotswood

4329
470
378
467

1221
92

530
753
542

81
372

1625
625
252

4600

350
1169

150

1270
481
957

45

548
504
500
806
298
152

4536
592
417
429

1415
70

476
860
639
114

1450
1388
360
297

5000
1046
325

1100
151
155

1253
377

1203
173
318
699

Nil
500

1359
1206
Nil
207

1113
1825
1235
348
280
930

86
1355
945
824
1470
1048
1994

112
1825
1016
1091
1974
204

93
Nil
1598
460
798
323
934

7188
350
105
153
406
758

1036
1158
373
306
250
605

40
1396
808
653

1620
860

92
2830

1043
2000

92
190

1522
420
638

899
5655

395

168
348

1114
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